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Academic Year*

2019-20

Class*

All v

01. The office staff in the college is cooperative and helpful | Biae o WWW Gﬁ?w

27

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 64%

No. of Votes 112

Agree Not Sure

32.57% 1.71%

57 3

Disagree Strongly Disagree
1.71% 0%

3 0

02. The library staff is cooperative and helpful / &IRTA ITPH W'!ﬂ'!ﬂ 3R GEHRED %?

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 66.29%

No. of Votes 116

Agree Not Sure

32% 1.71%

56 3

Disagree Strongly Disagree
0% 0%

0 0

03. Online educational resources are available and accessible in the library waf GITT-IFI'IETI Aférw
TATY IUAR 3R FaAY 372

Options Strongly Agree
Votes in (%) 56.57%

No. of Votes 99

Agree Not Sure

18.29% 12%

32 21


https://gcgurur.org.in/index.aspx

Disagree
9.71%
17

04. Internet facility provided in the Library is satisfactory /| TXa®Terd & ¢l 7T Sex-c AT AU P 8?2

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
17.14%
30

Disagree
12.57%
22

05. The prescribed books / reading materials are available in the library / Q¥a@ad | fruffea qxad / te+

It SUT 872

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
36%
63

Disagree
1.71%
3

Strongly Disagree
3.43%
6

Strongly Agree
54.86%
96

Not Sure
11.43%
20

Strongly Disagree
4%
7

Strongly Agree
59.43%
104

Not Sure
1.71%
3

Strongly Disagree
1.14%
2

06. Equipment in the lab(s) is in good working condition / TONT=ITET # Iuor 3=t fRufa & 82

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
28%
49

Disagree
6.29%
1

Strongly Agree
60%
105

Not Sure
2.29%
4

Strongly Disagree
3.43%
6

07. Separate common rooms for girls is available /?Isﬁﬂﬁa? ﬁl‘l'{ 3ENT B FH BTIFIR[%?

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
25.711%
45

Disagree
6.86%

Strongly Agree
58.86%
103

Not Sure
6.86%
12

Strongly Disagree
1.71%



14

08. Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained / ATY / 9IRS 916 3R Hﬁ T 9qI¢ g¢

&2

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
34.29%
60

Disagree
2.86%
5

Strongly Agree
62.29%
109

Not Sure
0.57%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

09. The classrooms are clean and well maintained lﬁ&ﬂéﬁ Cak: g Gﬁ?' 33t are | CEILELCIRSIGH %?

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
31.43%
55

Disagree
1.14%
2

Strongly Agree
65.71%
115

Not Sure
1.71%
3

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

10. The campus is green and eco-friendly / TRIIR RIHRT 3R TATGRUI & 3Hd 872

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
29.14%
51

Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
70.29%
123

Not Sure
0.57%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

11. Clean drinking water is available in the college campus | FRTfaeney uiveR § 9w Ugeld Suds %?

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
30.29%
53

Disagree
1.14%
2

Strongly Agree
68%
119

Not Sure

0%

0

Strongly Disagree

0.57%
1



12. The buildings / classrooms are accessible to disabled persons / Hd+/ E'T&Hﬁ e aafeaal & ﬁl‘l'{

JgaH 82

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
16.57%
29

Disagree
4.57%
8

Strongly Agree
62.86%
110

Not Sure
14.29%
25

Strongly Disagree
1.71%
3

13. The campus has adequate power supply / TR A yut faredt #t arrqﬁ%v

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
27.43%
48

Disagree
2.29%
4

Strongly Agree
68.57%
120

Not Sure
1.71%
3

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

14. Our grievances are redressed / problems are solved well in time | g9 Rrepraal 1 fAarur faear smar

T/ I99 R A o1 3=l avg 9 g fhar ST 22

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
29.71%
52

Disagree
1.14%
2

Strongly Agree
66.29%
116

Not Sure
2.29%
4

Strongly Disagree
0.57%
1

15. The functioning of the placement cell in the college is satisfactory / Prae § WHAC T BT FTHSTS

TS 872

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
24%
42

Disagree
1.14%
2

Strongly Agree
64%
112

Not Sure
9.71%
17

Strongly Disagree
1.14%
2



16. The teachers are punctual and regular in taking lectures and practicals / {R1&[® TG 3R

TaEI® a1 & fow guafay ok Fafia g2

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
28%
49

Disagree
3.43%
6

Strongly Agree
66.86%
117

Not Sure
1.71%
3

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

17. The teachers come well prepared for the class / er&-IE DET aﬂ%lﬁ 33t e 3 aTIR Gﬂ?f%'?

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
32%
56

Disagree
0.57%
1

Strongly Agree
66.86%
117

Not Sure
0.57%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

18. The teachers encourage participation and discussion in class / Rrere wem o yrfierd 3R ==t B

WiTed $3d 872

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
29.71%
52

Disagree
0.57%
1

Strongly Agree
69.71%
122

Not Sure

0%

0

Strongly Disagree
0%

0

19. The teachers’ attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful | BTl & Ui et &1 Iaar ST

82

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
29.711%
52

Disagree
0.57%
1

Strongly Agree
69.14%
121

Not Sure
0.57%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

20. The teachers are available and accessible in the Department after lecture timinas / TRI&/®% RS



TG & q1¢ YR & Suasy iR Jgau 82

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
27.43%
48

Disagree
0.57%
1

Strongly Agree
71.43%
125

Not Sure
0.57%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

21. Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teachers / Bl &1 IufRfa prs el grT

FATY IET STl 82

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
26.29%
46

Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
70.29%
123

Not Sure
3.43%
6

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

22. The evaluation process is fair and unbiased / Tedie+T Ufehar fAraer 3iv fFroger 82

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
27.43%
48

Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
66.29%
116

Not Sure
5.711%
10

Strongly Disagree
0.57%
1

23. The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the students / e ol &

Y fdicd faer & fore ol &1 Anfexia #3d 82

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
26.29%
46

Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
72.57%
127

Not Sure
1.14%
2

Strongly Disagree
0%
0
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